LU800009U9L0

(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to R.A. P.O.		

Office Use Only



000285536750

05/16/16--01014--001 **25.00

TORETARY OF STATE

S Warren JUN 1 5 2016



May 17, 2016

R. SETH MANN, ESQ. 38109 PASCO AVENUE DADE CITY, FL 33525

SUBJECT: JJMWB-2 LLC Ref. Number: L08000090566

We have received your document for JJMWB-2 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A post office box is not an acceptable address for the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 916A00010443

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJI	JJMWB-2	LLC		
SUDJI	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		R. Seth Mann, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		R. Seth Mann, P.A.		
			Firm/Company	
		38109 Pasco Avenue		
			Address	17 - 1407-1307-130
		Dade City, FL 33525		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		seth@sethmannlaw.com	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	incarion)
R. Setl	h Mann, Esq.		352 567-5010 at (
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JJMWB-2 ŁLC		-	
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	RA ST ST
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L08000090566			ORIGINAL ST. ORIGINAL AND A ST.
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
Hamilton North, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	c/o Donna DeLong	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	27012 Chinak A		
Trincipal Office man cas MOST BE A STREET ADDRESS		Dade City, FL 33525	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Post Office Box 839	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Dade City, FL 33526	<u></u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off			enter the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:	Donna DeLong		
New Registered Office Address:	37912 Church /		
		Enter Florida street address	
	Dade City	, Floric	da ³³⁵²⁵

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

II Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Donna DeLong	Post Office Box 839	
		Dade City, FL 33526	☐ Remove
			Change
MGRM Margaret W. Bushell	Margaret W. Bushell	21309 Kettering Road	
		Dade City, FL 33523	Remove
			- Cl
MGRM	John J. Bushell	21309 Kettering Road	
	Dade City, FL 33523	■ Remove	
			☐ Change
		Add	
	 	□ Remove	
		Change	
		Add	
			Remove
			Change
		Remove	
		Page 2 of 3	Change Ch
			5: 01 STATE

	
Note:	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t's effective date on the Department of State's records.
If the re (b) The	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: Oth day after the record is filed.
Dated	pril 28 2016
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED
2016 JAN 13 P 5: 00'